
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 5C-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:5C
Driver:Houser, Melissa

2:06 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:15 pm STOP GRANT AVE @ MCCLELLAN AVE

2:16 pm STOP 7737 MCCLELLAN AVE

2:18 pm STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ ABBOTT DR

2:19 pm STOP ABBOTT DR @ PENDLETON CT

2:20 pm STOP ABBOTT DR @ WALKER CIR

2:24 pm STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ MEADE CT

2:32 pm STOP 6943 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:33 pm STOP 7145/7149 Sharpsburg Pike

2:36 pm STOP 7902/7903 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:39 pm STOP 8633 Sharpsburg Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 521-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:521
Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:14 pm STOP LYLES DR @ SAINT GEORGE CIR

2:15 pm STOP LYLES DR @ CORLEY CT

2:16 pm STOP LYLES DR @ KURTYKA CIR

18622 Wagaman Rd

2:19 pm STOP WAGAMAN RD @ WANDERING LN

2:20 pm STOP 18811 WAGAMAN RD

2:21 pm STOP 9908 GARIS SHOP RD

2:23 pm STOP GARIS SHOP RD @ ARTILLERY DR

2:29 pm STOP 9617 GARIS SHOP RD

2:32 pm STOP 10135 GARIS SHOP RD

2:33 pm STOP 10207 Old National Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 533-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:533
Driver:Bikle, David

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:16 pm STOP 10229 STAGECOACH DR

2:17 pm STOP STAGECOACH DR @ BRIDLE CT

2:18 pm STOP 10222 SADDLEBROOKE LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 543-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:543
Driver:Diaz, Esmeralda

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:13 pm (stop) 9754 CLOVER HEIGHTS RD

2:14 pm STOP CLOVER HEIGHTS RD @ KENT AVE

2:17 pm STOP STEPHANIE LN @ MILDRED DR

2:18 pm STOP ZEMMA LN @ SAMUEL CIR

2:20 pm STOP LYLES DR @ RIDER CT

2:20 pm STOP LYLES DR @ SAINT ROBERTS DR

2:22 pm STOP SAINT ROBERTS DR @ BULLOCK CT

2:25 pm STOP 18326 Rench Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 574-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:574
Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:12 pm (stop) 9719 Sharpsburg Pike

2:15 pm STOP 9914 Sharpsburg Pike

2:15 pm STOP 9905/9904 Sharpsburg Pike

2:16 pm STOP 9828 Sharpsburg Pike

2:17 pm STOP 9806 Sharpsburg Pike

2:18 pm STOP 9722 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:18 pm STOP 9704 Sharpsburg Pike

2:27 pm STOP BEAR CREEK DR @ WILDERNESS WAY

2:28 pm STOP MANASSAS DR @ BUSHWILLOW WAY

2:29 pm STOP BUSHWILLOW WAY @ WARM SPRING CT

2:30 pm STOP BULL RUN DR @ BEAR CREEK DR

2:33 pm STOP 10412 SHARPSBURG PIKE

2:34 pm STOP ARNETT DR@RAHSTI CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 597-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:597
Driver:Hull, Laura

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:15 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ RUTLEDGE CT

2:15 pm (stop) POFFENBERGER RD @ NATHAN CT

2:17 pm STOP 18724 MARY FLOWERS WAY

2:18 pm STOP 10122 ROULETTE DR

2:20 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ MAIDS FANCY WAY

2:23 pm STOP SCOTT DR @ MAR ROCK DR

2:24 pm (stop) 9823 Old National Pike

2:25 pm STOP 9704 Old National Pike

2:25 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ Blooming Meadows Ct

Side entrance to 9407 Old National Pike

2:27 pm STOP Cool Hollow Rd at side of 9407

2:30 pm STOP 20102 Cool Hollow Rd

2:32 pm STOP 20413 Cool Hollow Rd

2:35 pm STOP 19736 Beaver Creek Rd

2:35 pm STOP 19702 BEAVER CREEK RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 599-PM1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:599
Driver:Zeger , Holly

2:08 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:13 pm STOP SUMMERLIN DR @ CHAPELWOOD LN

2:14 pm (stop) FERNWOOD LN @ CANDLEWOOD LN

2:15 pm STOP CANDLEWOOD LN @ SUMMERLIN DR

2:15 pm STOP 18316 WOODSIDE DR

2:17 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ FERNWOOD LN

2:17 pm (stop) WOODSIDE DR @ DEANEWOOD LN

2:17 pm (stop) WOODSIDE DR @ CHAPELWOOD LN

2:19 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ WOODSIDE CT

2:20 pm STOP MORNING GLORY LN @ WISTERIA WAY

2:32 pm STOP 18027/18029 TILGHMANTON RD

2:33 pm STOP 17907 Spielman Rd

2:34 pm (stop) KNOLL LN @ KNOLL DR

2:35 pm (stop) KNOLL DR @ NORMAN DR

2:36 pm STOP NORMAN DR @ NORMAN CT

Widow's Mite Farm Kennels

2:39 pm STOP 18126 LAPPANS RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 601-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:601
Driver:Kelley, Norma

2:07 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:13 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ COUNTRY HOME LN

2:14 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ Faiths Walk Lane

2:14 pm STOP TUSING WAY - 18520 LAPPANS RD

2:16 pm STOP 18708 LAPPANS RD

2:16 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ ROUTZAHN RD

2:17 pm STOP 18823/18820 LAPPANS RD

2:19 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ PRINTZ RD

2:21 pm STOP 19137/19136 Lappans Rd

2:22 pm STOP 19227 LAPPANS RD

2:25 pm STOP MILL POINT RD @ WANETA DR

2:26 pm STOP 19500 Mill Point Rd

2:30 pm STOP MANOR CHURCH RD @ SHADY LN

2:33 pm STOP 18522 Manor Church Rd

2:35 pm STOP 18315 Manor Church Rd

2:36 pm STOP 18307 Manor Church Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 608-PM-1 RWE ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:608
Driver:Bowers, Penny

2:06 pm ORIGIN ROCKLAND WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:15 pm STOP 18531 Breathedsville Rd

2:15 pm STOP 18549 Breathedsville Rd

2:22 pm STOP 8130 BARNES RD

2:23 pm STOP BARNES RD @ SWINGING BRIDGE RD

2:26 pm STOP 19313 BETTYS AVE

2:27 pm STOP 19336 MAGGIES CT

2:31 pm STOP 19523 Roxbury Rd

2:35 pm STOP 20041/20037/20040 MILL POINT RD

2:35 pm STOP 20023/20025 Mill Point Rd




